JUAN TABO PLAZA

I 1000 Montgomery Boulevard NE | Albuquerque, NM 87111

SPACE TENANT SQ. FT.

| Weck's Select 3,036 SF

3 Club Pilates 2,000 SF

5 Verizon Wireless 3,659 SF

8 Woalmart Neighborhood 39,239 SF
Market

18
19
21
23
25

The UPS Store 1,365SF 26  Great Clips 1,200 SF SITE LEGEND

Domino's Pizza 3,259 SF 27  Baskin Robbins 1,200 SF [ Available

Xcell Communications 1,200 SF TOTAL SQ. FT. 59,758 [] Occupied

H&R Block 2,140 SF [ Leased (not occupied)
Image Nails 1,460 SF O owned by Others

L_! Site Boundary

BARBARA ELLEN AVENUE

B

T QL
j == . I, /

Walmart

LLLULLLLLLLLLLLL A D ot

(adAo0sz'sz) AN AYVAITNOL AYIWODLNOW

L

Great Clips

RN

JUAN TABO ROAD NE (32,852 VPD)

DISCLAIMER - This site plan is for general information purposes only and is not intended to constitute representations and
warranties by Landlord as to the ownership of the real property depicted herein or the identity or nature of any occupants thereof.

/TN
| |mme. PHILLIPS EDISON & COMPANY




	Juan Tabo Plaza
	11000 Montgomery Boulevard NE | Albuquerque, NM 87111

