SPA	CE TENANT	SQ. FT.	18	The UPS Store	1,365 SF	26	Great Clips	1,200 SF
ı	Weck's Select	3,036 SF	19	Domino's Pizza	3,259 SF	27	Baskin Robbins	1,200 SF
3	Club Pilates	2,000 SF	21	Xcell Communications	1,200 SF	TOTAL SQ. FT.		59,758
5	Verizon Wireless	3,659 SF	23	H&R Block	2,140 SF			
8	Walmart Neighborhood Market	39,239 SF	25	Image Nails	1,460 SF			



